
                               THE 32nd ANNUAL WILLOW BAY 5K
                              Liverpool, NY   August 16, 2025

             Results By Leone Timing & Results Services & Syracuse Chargers TC
                                    www.leonetiming.com
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                       PLACES IN
PLACE NAME                   AGE   TIME   PACE     AGEGROUP  &  SEX    RESIDENCE           ST
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Natalie Digennaro       17   21:33  6:57   1/5    F15-19  F#   1 Chittenango         NY 
    2 Iley Humphrey           16   21:59  7:05   2/5    F15-19  F#   2 Lafayette           NY 
    3 Nora Yanai              27   22:14  7:10   1/6    F25-29  F#   3 Syracuse            NY 
    4 Karyl Sargent           62   22:29  7:14   1/15   F60-64  F#   4 Lafayette           NY 
    5 Felicia Case            46   22:37  7:17   1/14   F45-49  F#   5 Syracuse            NY 
    6 Sophia Digennaro        19   22:51  7:22   3/5    F15-19  F#   6 Chittenango         NY 
    7 Joan Rappaport          62   23:18  7:30   2/15   F60-64  F#   7 Manlius             NY 
    8 Rebecca Lazarek         41   23:28  7:33   1/18   F40-44  F#   8 Syracuse            NY 
    9 Sarah Henretta          26   23:34  7:36   2/6    F25-29  F#   9 Ithica              NY 
   10 Kara D Rusch            57   24:03  7:45   1/9    F55-59  F#  10 Hamilton            NY 
   11 Emma Bouck              13   25:20  8:10   1/5    F10-14  F#  11 Jamesville          NY 
   12 Payton Cameron          12   25:20  8:10   2/5    F10-14  F#  12 Syracuse            NY 
   13 Susan Kreplin-Michaels  69   25:33  8:14   1/34   F65-69  F#  13 Auburn              NY 
   14 Kelly Hansen            48   26:03  8:24   2/14   F45-49  F#  14 Constantia          NY 
   15 Ruth Yanai              66   26:21  8:29   2/34   F65-69  F#  15 Syracuse            NY 
   16 Wafaa Becker            41   26:27  8:31   2/18   F40-44  F#  16 Watertown           NY 
   17 Melissa Streeter        49   26:31  8:33   3/14   F45-49  F#  17 Brewerton           NY 
   18 Lynne Digennaro         53   26:31  8:33   1/10   F50-54  F#  18 Chittenango         NY 
   19 Megan Reeves            39   26:57  8:41   1/13   F35-39  F#  19 Syracuse            NY 
   20 Heather Thurston        47   26:59  8:41   4/14   F45-49  F#  20 Canastota           NY 
   21 Katie Spano             20   27:03  8:43   1/4    F20-24  F#  21 Ithaca              NY 
   22 Christine J Reith       49   27:44  8:56   5/14   F45-49  F#  22 Baldwinsville       NY 
   23 Mary Cook               53   28:11  9:05   2/10   F50-54  F#  23 Marietta            NY 
   24 Kim Colagiovanni        52   28:27  9:10   3/10   F50-54  F#  24 Cicero              NY 
   25 Leora Zames             18   29:03  9:21   4/5    F15-19  F#  25 Jamesville          NY 
   26 Jane F Raven            49   29:18  9:26   6/14   F45-49  F#  26 Manlius             NY 
   27 Mandi Neave             42   29:27  9:29   3/18   F40-44  F#  27 Liverpool           NY 
   28 Cynthia Bohlke          71   29:28  9:29   1/24   F70-74  F#  28 N Syracuse          NY 
   29 Kathryn Annan           68   30:09  9:43   3/34   F65-69  F#  29 Syracuse            NY 
   30 Yvonne Friscia          58   30:13  9:44   2/9    F55-59  F#  30 Central Square      NY 
   31 Shannon Brazill         37   30:14  9:44   2/13   F35-39  F#  31 Liverpool           NY 
   32 Brianna Christensen     44   30:15  9:45   4/18   F40-44  F#  32 Rochester           NY 
   33 Rhonda L Wandersee      64   30:18  9:45   3/15   F60-64  F#  33 Liverpool           NY 
   34 Henriette Carvalho      67   30:39  9:52   4/34   F65-69  F#  34 Baldwinsville       NY 
   35 Marie Nellenback        61   31:06 10:01   4/15   F60-64  F#  35 Cayuga              NY 
   36 Abby Spano              20   31:09 10:02   2/4    F20-24  F#  36 Ithaca              NY 
   37 Jennifer Hillman        55   31:12 10:03   3/9    F55-59  F#  37 Cortland            NY 
   38 Kallan Aiello            9   31:19 10:05   1/3    F01-09  F#  38 Baldwinsville       NY 
   39 Brianna Aiello          44   31:19 10:05   5/18   F40-44  F#  39 Baldwinsville       NY 
   40 Kristina Turtura        43   31:26 10:07   6/18   F40-44  F#  40 Liverpool           NY 
   41 Cathy Rudick            67   31:26 10:08   5/34   F65-69  F#  41 Auburn              NY 
   42 Mary Colagiovanni       58   31:31 10:09   4/9    F55-59  F#  42 New Smyrna Bch      FL 
   43 Carol Wilkie            69   31:38 10:11   6/34   F65-69  F#  43 Liverpool           NY 
   44 Debbie Tracy            69   31:42 10:13   7/34   F65-69  F#  44 Liverpool           NY 
   45 Lisa M Green            62   33:01 10:38   5/15   F60-64  F#  45 Auburn              NY 
   46 Mary Graham             62   33:18 10:43   6/15   F60-64  F#  46 Syracuse            NY 
   47 Deborah Sindone         57   33:59 10:57   5/9    F55-59  F#  47 Liverpool           NY 
   48 Eileen Becker           55   34:12 11:01   6/9    F55-59  F#  48 Auburn              NY 
   49 Beverly Fernagut        72   34:26 11:05   2/24   F70-74  F#  49 Cazenovia           NY 
   50 Amberlee Guerin         46   34:30 11:07   7/14   F45-49  F#  50 Marcellus           NY 
   51 Jean Rand               76   34:35 11:08   1/12   F75-79  F#  51 Syracuse            NY 
   52 Katie Durfey            25   34:39 11:10   3/6    F25-29  F#  52 Oswego              NY 
   53 Eva Vandermolen         65   35:03 11:17   8/34   F65-69  F#  53 Tully               NY 
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   54 Maryclair Grace         68   35:04 11:17   9/34   F65-69  F#  54 Liverpool           NY 
   55 Orla Rundiva            44   35:20 11:23   7/18   F40-44  F#  55 Syracuse            NY 
   56 Emily B Arthur          39   35:38 11:29   3/13   F35-39  F#  56 Newport             NY 
   57 Megan Furco             34   35:44 11:30   1/10   F30-34  F#  57 Cicero              NY 
   58 Cynthia Morris          70   35:49 11:32   3/24   F70-74  F#  58 Syracuse            NY 
   59 Danielle Carusone       49   35:56 11:34   8/14   F45-49  F#  59 West Monroe         NY 
   60 Kathleen Joseph         59   36:07 11:38   7/9    F55-59  F#  60 E Syracuse          NY 
   61 Susan Lopez             33   36:09 11:39   2/10   F30-34  F#  61 Syracuse            NY 
   62 Kimberly Doto           43   36:18 11:41   8/18   F40-44  F#  62 Fayetteville        NY 
   63 Phyllis Zames           50   36:41 11:49   4/10   F50-54  F#  63 Syracuse            NY 
   64 Calida Burlingame       40   36:45 11:50   9/18   F40-44  F#  64 E Syracuse          NY 
   65 Callie Labarbera        39   36:45 11:50   4/13   F35-39  F#  65 Liverpool           NY 
   66 Marisue Cigler          68   37:14 11:59  10/34   F65-69  F#  66 Conway              SC 
   67 Shae Shenandoah         30   37:32 12:05   3/10   F30-34  F#  67 Syracuse            NY 
   68 Janet I Metcalf         66   37:48 12:10  11/34   F65-69  F#  68 Syracuse            NY 
   69 Keira Andrews           40   37:49 12:11  10/18   F40-44  F#  69 Syracuse            NY 
   70 Katherine McPhee        48   38:05 12:16   9/14   F45-49  F#  70 Bridgeport          NY 
   71 Katie McCarthy          47   38:07 12:16  10/14   F45-49  F#  71 E Syracuse          NY 
   72 Shellie Poullott        60   38:15 12:19   7/15   F60-64  F#  72 Syracuse            NY 
   73 Patricia Kawryga        69   38:16 12:19  12/34   F65-69  F#  73 Syracuse            NY 
   74 Sofia D'Andreano        22   38:32 12:24   3/4    F20-24  F#  74 Baldwinsville       NY 
   75 Christine Shenandoah    52   38:46 12:29   5/10   F50-54  F#  75 Cicero              NY 
   76 Elizabeth Miller        65   38:54 12:32  13/34   F65-69  F#  76 Cicero              NY 
   77 Lisa D'Andreano         54   39:02 12:34   6/10   F50-54  F#  77 Baldwinsville       NY 
   78 Beth G Montague         72   39:13 12:38   4/24   F70-74  F#  78 Syracuse            NY 
   79 Amanda Raub             32   39:43 12:47   4/10   F30-34  F#  79 Baldwinsville       NY 
   80 Mary Flannery           70   39:44 12:48   5/24   F70-74  F#  80 E Syracuse          NY 
   81 Susan Azzarelli         40   39:52 12:50  11/18   F40-44  F#  81 Moravia             NY 
   82 Rosalie Brennan         76   39:57 12:52   2/12   F75-79  F#  82 Syracuse            NY 
   83 Courtney Venditte       37   40:02 12:54   5/13   F35-39  F#  83 Baldwinsville       NY 
   84 Judy Granatstein        71   40:05 12:54   6/24   F70-74  F#  84 Fayetteville        NY 
   85 Bethany Mugridge        38   40:10 12:56   6/13   F35-39  F#  85 Liverpool           NY 
   86 Kelly Snyder            40   40:26 13:01  12/18   F40-44  F#  86 Liverpool           NY 
   87 Allyssa Drummond        29   40:46 13:08   4/6    F25-29  F#  87 Liverpool           NY 
   88 Morina Drummond         32   40:46 13:08   5/10   F30-34  F#  88 Canastota           NY 
   89 Cindy Daly              67   40:51 13:09  14/34   F65-69  F#  89 Weedsport           NY 
   90 Madison Delfuoco        27   40:53 13:10   5/6    F25-29  F#  90 Liverpool           NY 
   91 Trisha Hornick          39   40:55 13:10   7/13   F35-39  F#  91 Liverpool           NY 
   92 Lori Clarke             60   41:07 13:14   8/15   F60-64  F#  92 Vernon Center       NY 
   93 Marie Grace             71   41:14 13:17   7/24   F70-74  F#  93 Liverpool           NY 
   94 Katie Woodworth         33   41:21 13:19   6/10   F30-34  F#  94 Cazenovia           NY 
   95 Mary Lou Tebo           64   41:31 13:22   9/15   F60-64  F#  95 Liverpool           NY 
   96 Erin Pericozzi          37   41:34 13:23   8/13   F35-39  F#  96 Cortland            NY 
   97 Donna Marie Schaefer    73   41:48 13:28   8/24   F70-74  F#  97 Chittenango         NY 
   98 Kathryn Corcoran        71   42:00 13:31   9/24   F70-74  F#  98 Niagara On Lake     ON 
   99 Candy McArdell          64   42:21 13:38  10/15   F60-64  F#  99 Baldwinsville       NY 
  100 Rosemarie Hudson        67   43:37 14:03  15/34   F65-69  F# 100 Liverpool           NY 
  101 Cindy Shore             69   43:48 14:06  16/34   F65-69  F# 101 Tully               NY 
  102 Meghan Wilkie           39   44:08 14:13   9/13   F35-39  F# 102 Liverpool           NY 
  103 Marguerite M Fulton-New 77   44:39 14:23   3/12   F75-79  F# 103 Liverpool           NY 
  104 Briana Newton Mahoney   42   44:39 14:23  13/18   F40-44  F# 104 Utica               NY 
  105 Rashaye Hale            13   44:41 14:23   3/5    F10-14  F# 105 Russell             NY 
  106 Malissa Hale            53   44:41 14:23   7/10   F50-54  F# 106 Russell             NY 
  107 Courtney Cameron        42   44:44 14:24  14/18   F40-44  F# 107 Syracuse            NY 
  108 Christina Pizzino-Catal 40   45:07 14:32  15/18   F40-44  F# 108 Schenectady         NY 
  109 Rosa Halftown            5   45:18 14:35   2/3    F01-09  F# 109 Seneca Falls        NY 
  110 Kendra Halftown         30   45:18 14:35   7/10   F30-34  F# 110 Seneca Falls        NY 
  111 Norma Whatman           75   45:23 14:37   4/12   F75-79  F# 111 Corning             NY 
  112 Quyen Duong             37   45:32 14:40  10/13   F35-39  F# 112 Liverpool           NY 
  113 Elizabeth Hinman        75   46:10 14:52   5/12   F75-79  F# 113 Brewerton           NY 
  114 Leah Wietig             40   46:14 14:53  16/18   F40-44  F# 114 Buffalo             NY 
  115 Anne E Proppe           74   46:57 15:07  10/24   F70-74  F# 115 Baldwinsville       NY 
  116 Beverly Chapman         70   47:38 15:20  11/24   F70-74  F# 116 Syracuse            NY 
  117 Blake Buffum            11   47:56 15:26   4/5    F10-14  F# 117 Baldwinsville       NY 
  118 Mary Nicols             77   48:10 15:30   6/12   F75-79  F# 118 Liverpool           NY 

8/16/25, 5:39 PM leonetiming.com/2025/Roads/WillowBay5K25.htm

https://www.leonetiming.com/2025/Roads/WillowBay5K25.htm 2/6



  119 Wendy Ostuni            65   49:01 15:47  17/34   F65-69  F# 119 Liverpool           NY 
  120 Laurie Furgal           76   49:07 15:49   7/12   F75-79  F# 120 Baldwinsville       NY 
  121 Doreen Bednarski        72   49:08 15:49  12/24   F70-74  F# 121 Baldwinsville       NY 
  122 Elizabeth Allen         65   49:10 15:50  18/34   F65-69  F# 122 Baldwinsville       NY 
  123 Gale Dolan              70   49:35 15:58  13/24   F70-74  F# 123 West Monroe         NY 
  124 Roz Sacco               81   49:40 15:59   1/3    F80-84  F# 124 Syracuse            NY 
  125 Elizabeth Bryan         29   49:53 16:04   6/6    F25-29  F# 125 Liverpool           NY 
  126 Jennifer Zinga          52   50:06 16:08   8/10   F50-54  F# 126 Clay                NY 
  127 Isabell Smith           67   50:36 16:18  19/34   F65-69  F# 127 Clay                NY 
  128 Kathleen Aiello         62   50:36 16:18  11/15   F60-64  F# 128 Liverpool           NY 
  129 Teena Stockwell         67   50:36 16:18  20/34   F65-69  F# 129 Brewerton           NY 
  130 Sarah Raven             12   51:22 16:32   5/5    F10-14  F# 130 Manlius             NY 
  131 Bonnie Misch            78   51:55 16:43   8/12   F75-79  F# 131 Syracuse            NY 
  132 Kimberly Schulz         59   53:07 17:06   8/9    F55-59  F# 132 Syracuse            NY 
  133 Mary Jo Champlin        43   53:20 17:10  17/18   F40-44  F# 133 E Syracuse          NY 
  134 Naomi Anderson          49   53:20 17:10  11/14   F45-49  F# 134 Fayetteville        NY 
  135 Sarah Watson            31   53:21 17:11   8/10   F30-34  F# 135 Cicero              NY 
  136 Beverly Roet            71   53:42 17:17  14/24   F70-74  F# 136 Fayetteville        NY 
  137 Bonnie Adams            69   54:11 17:27  21/34   F65-69  F# 137 Skaneateles         NY 
  138 Emily Young             39   54:12 17:27  11/13   F35-39  F# 138 Skaneateles         NY 
  139 Carol Frey              90   55:20 17:49   1/1    F90-94  F# 139 Cicero              NY 
  140 Anaya Burton             9   55:22 17:50   3/3    F01-09  F# 140 Fayetteville        NY 
  141 Amanda Burton           47   55:22 17:50  12/14   F45-49  F# 141 Fayetteville        NY 
  142 Angelina Frey           35   55:24 17:50  12/13   F35-39  F# 142 Clay                NY 
  143 Mary Schulz             86   55:44 17:57   1/2    F85-89  F# 143 Cortland            NY 
  144 Cynthia Mead            55   55:44 17:57   9/9    F55-59  F# 144 Liverpool           NY 
  145 Sondra Lennox           74   55:47 17:58  15/24   F70-74  F# 145 Apulia Station      NY 
  146 Lorraine Weber          64   55:47 17:58  12/15   F60-64  F# 146 Lafayette           NY 
  147 Caitlin Tomko-Smith     33   55:49 17:58   9/10   F30-34  F# 147 Manlius             NY 
  148 Henia Zames             21   55:51 17:59   4/4    F20-24  F# 148 Jamesville          NY 
  149 Lynn Lappin             68   55:57 18:01  22/34   F65-69  F# 149 Baldwinsville       NY 
  150 Lori Thurston           61   55:57 18:01  13/15   F60-64  F# 150 Baldwinsville       NY 
  151 Deborah Wood            65   56:17 18:07  23/34   F65-69  F# 151 Syracuse            NY 
  152 Constance Gregory       71   56:39 18:14  16/24   F70-74  F# 152 Liverpool           NY 
  153 Marsha Pitcher          74   56:40 18:15  17/24   F70-74  F# 153 Baldwinsville       NY 
  154 Lesa Wiedemeier         69   57:11 18:25  24/34   F65-69  F# 154 Syracuse            NY 
  155 Nancy Bamann            85   57:11 18:25   2/2    F85-89  F# 155 Warners             NY 
  156 Irene Maskelony         66   57:13 18:25  25/34   F65-69  F# 156 Tully               NY 
  157 Anne Marie Heymann      70   57:13 18:25  18/24   F70-74  F# 157 Tully               NY 
  158 Cindee Daniels          66   57:14 18:26  26/34   F65-69  F# 158 Liverpool           NY 
  159 Peggy Bufano            66   57:21 18:28  27/34   F65-69  F# 159 Syracuse            NY 
  160 Frances Lanigan         75   57:31 18:31   9/12   F75-79  F# 160 Oswego              NY 
  161 Kelly Cullinan          52   57:32 18:32   9/10   F50-54  F# 161 Oswego              NY 
  162 Anne Ploettner          68   57:35 18:32  28/34   F65-69  F# 162 Liverpool           NY 
  163 Virginia Raner          84   57:38 18:33   2/3    F80-84  F# 163 Central Square      NY 
  164 Nancy Smith             72 1:00:25 19:27  19/24   F70-74  F# 164 Syracuse            NY 
  165 Diane Betelak           69 1:00:45 19:34  29/34   F65-69  F# 165 Liverpool           NY 
  166 Mickey Hunter           75 1:00:47 19:34  10/12   F75-79  F# 166 Baldwinsville       NY 
  167 Sharon Franceschi       65 1:00:49 19:35  30/34   F65-69  F# 167 Liverpool           NY 
  168 Terri Leahey            63 1:00:50 19:35  14/15   F60-64  F# 168 Liverpool           NY 
  169 Mary Beth Domachowske   67 1:00:56 19:37  31/34   F65-69  F# 169 Syracuse            NY 
  170 Kim Ryder               72 1:00:56 19:37  20/24   F70-74  F# 170 Bernhards Bay       NY 
  171 Ruth Ripley             78 1:01:32 19:49  11/12   F75-79  F# 171 Pennellville        NY 
  172 Janice Crawford         67 1:01:33 19:49  32/34   F65-69  F# 172 Baldwinsville       NY 
  173 Dorinda Raby            75 1:02:32 20:08  12/12   F75-79  F# 173 Baldwinsville       NY 
  174 Kaylyn Wilkie           34 1:04:28 20:45  10/10   F30-34  F# 174 Liverpool           NY 
  175 Patricia Cullinan       74 1:04:51 20:53  21/24   F70-74  F# 175 Parish              NY 
  176 Helen Rohr              61 1:04:52 20:53  15/15   F60-64  F# 176 Mexico              NY 
  177 Traci Tyler + Jillian   47 1:05:00 20:56  13/14   F45-49  F# 177 Liverpool           NY 
  178 Kristy Sergott          46 1:05:01 20:56  14/14   F45-49  F# 178 Clifton Park        NY 
  179 Amanda Kraft            41 1:05:17 21:01  18/18   F40-44  F# 179 Chittenango         NY 
  180 Kelli Stone             54 1:05:17 21:01  10/10   F50-54  F# 180 Canastota           NY 
  181 Celie Katovitch         37 1:06:38 21:27  13/13   F35-39  F# 181 Rochester           NY 
  182 Delores Katovitch       69 1:06:38 21:27  33/34   F65-69  F# 182 Rochester           NY 
  183 Cassandra Blake         17 1:06:38 21:27   5/5    F15-19  F# 183 Baldwinsville       NY 
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  184 Kathleen Koss           72 1:10:07 22:35  22/24   F70-74  F# 184 Dewitt              NY 
  185 Rosalie Young           82 1:10:13 22:37   3/3    F80-84  F# 185 Syracuse            NY 
  186 Molly Nickels           71 1:14:43 24:03  23/24   F70-74  F# 186 Liverpool           NY 
  187 Barbara Santore         69 1:14:43 24:03  34/34   F65-69  F# 187 Baldwinsville       NY 
  188 Angela Andrews          73 1:28:00 28:20  24/24   F70-74  F# 188 Syracuse            NY 

                       THE 32nd ANNUAL WILLOW BAY 5K
                      Liverpool, NY   August 16, 2025

     Results By Leone Timing & Results Services & Syracuse Chargers TC
                            www.leonetiming.com

                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

                          FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Natalie Digennaro     17   21:33  Chittenango     NY 
           2 Iley Humphrey         16   21:59  Lafayette       NY 
           3 Nora Yanai            27   22:14  Syracuse        NY 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 9
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    38 Kallan Aiello          9   31:19  Baldwinsville        NY 
          2   109 Rosa Halftown          5   45:18  Seneca Falls         NY 
          3   140 Anaya Burton           9   55:22  Fayetteville         NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 14
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    11 Emma Bouck            13   25:20  Jamesville           NY 
          2    12 Payton Cameron        12   25:20  Syracuse             NY 
          3   105 Rashaye Hale          13   44:41  Russell              NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1     6 Sophia Digennaro      19   22:51  Chittenango          NY 
          2    25 Leora Zames           18   29:03  Jamesville           NY 
          3   183 Cassandra Blake       17 1:06:38  Baldwinsville        NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    21 Katie Spano           20   27:03  Ithaca               NY 
          2    36 Abby Spano            20   31:09  Ithaca               NY 
          3    74 Sofia D'Andreano      22   38:32  Baldwinsville        NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1     9 Sarah Henretta        26   23:34  Ithica               NY 
          2    52 Katie Durfey          25   34:39  Oswego               NY 
          3    87 Allyssa Drummond      29   40:46  Liverpool            NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    57 Megan Furco           34   35:44  Cicero               NY 
          2    61 Susan Lopez           33   36:09  Syracuse             NY 
          3    67 Shae Shenandoah       30   37:32  Syracuse             NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    19 Megan Reeves          39   26:57  Syracuse             NY 
          2    31 Shannon Brazill       37   30:14  Liverpool            NY 
          3    56 Emily B Arthur        39   35:38  Newport              NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1     8 Rebecca Lazarek       41   23:28  Syracuse             NY 
          2    16 Wafaa Becker          41   26:27  Watertown            NY 
          3    27 Mandi Neave           42   29:27  Liverpool            NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1     5 Felicia Case          46   22:37  Syracuse             NY 
          2    14 Kelly Hansen          48   26:03  Constantia           NY 
          3    17 Melissa Streeter      49   26:31  Brewerton            NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    18 Lynne Digennaro       53   26:31  Chittenango          NY 
          2    23 Mary Cook             53   28:11  Marietta             NY 
          3    24 Kim Colagiovanni      52   28:27  Cicero               NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    10 Kara D Rusch          57   24:03  Hamilton             NY 
          2    30 Yvonne Friscia        58   30:13  Central Square       NY 
          3    37 Jennifer Hillman      55   31:12  Cortland             NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1     4 Karyl Sargent         62   22:29  Lafayette            NY 
          2     7 Joan Rappaport        62   23:18  Manlius              NY 
          3    33 Rhonda L Wandersee    64   30:18  Liverpool            NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    13 Susan Kreplin-Michae  69   25:33  Auburn               NY 
          2    15 Ruth Yanai            66   26:21  Syracuse             NY 
          3    29 Kathryn Annan         68   30:09  Syracuse             NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    28 Cynthia Bohlke        71   29:28  N Syracuse           NY 
          2    49 Beverly Fernagut      72   34:26  Cazenovia            NY 
          3    58 Cynthia Morris        70   35:49  Syracuse             NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 79
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    51 Jean Rand             76   34:35  Syracuse             NY 
          2    82 Rosalie Brennan       76   39:57  Syracuse             NY 
          3   103 Marguerite M Fulton-  77   44:39  Liverpool            NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 84
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   124 Roz Sacco             81   49:40  Syracuse             NY 
          2   163 Virginia Raner        84   57:38  Central Square       NY 
          3   185 Rosalie Young         82 1:10:13  Syracuse             NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  85 - 89
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   143 Mary Schulz           86   55:44  Cortland             NY 
          2   155 Nancy Bamann          85   57:11  Warners              NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  90 - 94
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   139 Carol Frey            90   55:20  Cicero               NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  95 - 99
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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